
Ripon Grammar School Parents’ Association 
“Best of Yorkshire” Grand Prize Draw 2015 

 

Star prize: a Luxury Escape for Two 

A bottle of Champagne awaits at the luxurious 
Feversham Arms Hotel in beautiful Helmsley along 
with 2 x 75 minute treatments in the award 
winning Verbena Spa followed by Gastronomic 
Dining Experience in The Restaurant. Overnight in 
one of the top suites in the house followed by 
breakfast in bed, or in The Restaurant if you prefer! 

  www.fevershamarmshotel.co.uk 
 

This year’s fantastic array of prizes offer a wide range of treats and great days out 
                                                                     in Yorkshire 
 
 

* 2nd prize: Dinner, bed and breakfast for two in a suite at the 

beautiful Solberge Hall near Northallerton. Kindly donated by 

Jacobs, architects for the new Johnson House extension. 

www.solbergehall.co.uk 

 
 
 
* 3rd prize: Overnight stay with breakfast at the opulent Crab Manor Hotel. www.crabandlobster.co.uk 
 
* Inspired by “Le Grand Tour”? Win a Specialized Body Geometry Fit (bike) worth £200  
  http://www.specializedconceptstore.co.uk 
 
* Win a day out in the fresh air! “Glorious golf at Rudding Park” - 2 rounds of golf for two with lunch in the 

clubhouse and driving range practice (Value £90)     http://ruddingpark.skchase.com/product/24874 
 
* Have a fun night out at Rudding Park –“Film and Flicks” for two 
   http://ruddingpark.skchase.com/product/24248 
 
* Win a teenage cookery course, 1 day in the wonderful kitchens at Swinton Park (value £120) 
   www.swintonpark.com/cookery-school/courses 
 
* Two club enclosure tickets and two enclosure tickets for Ripon Races    www.ripon-races.co.uk 
 
* £100 travel voucher from Spears Travel    http://www.speartravels.net/  
 
* Spa day for two at Nidd Hall including treatment and champagne afternoon tea 
   http://www.warnerleisurehotels.co.uk/hotels/nidd-hall-hotel/hotel-facilities/ 
 
* Lunch for two at the Orchid Restaurant with champagne    www.orchidrestaurant.co.uk 
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* Boroughbridge beauty bundle: Shellac treatment and cut and blow dry at Watkins Wright, a chiropody 

treatment at Boroughbridge Chiropody, rounded off with afternoon tea at Chez Nous 

* Fabulous goody bag including Clarins goodies from the Spa House, a voucher to spend at Grey Finch, hair 

products from Urban Hair 

* A plant from Bloomerang, Boroughbridge, tel: 01423 324863 

* A handbag from Tutto Bello, Ripon, with a voucher for Ella Georgia,    www.ellageorgia.com 

* A delicious hamper donated by Gaynor and Chris Verity 

* Two Premier admission badges for Thirsk Racecourse    www.thirskracecourse.net 

* A case of wine donated by Sarah and Ben Whitworth 

* Afternoon tea for two at the Old Deanery with a glass of prosecco, with two tickets for the Cambridge 

Consort concert.    www.theolddeanery.co.uk 

* Paddock admission tickets for Wetherby Racecourse    www.wetherbyracing.co.uk 

* Sunday lunch for four at the Half Moon, Sharow    www.halfmoonsharow.com 

* Tickets for four to Ripley Castle    www.ripleycastle.co.uk 

* Two mornings on the junior summer course at Ripon Tennis Centre    www.ripontenniscentre.co.uk 

* Voucher for Oliver’s Pantry (value £10) 

* A personal training session with Suzanne Morrison 

* Bottle of wine and Jamie Oliver carafe 

* River cruise for a family of five with York Boat    www.yorkboat.co.uk 

* Two free sessions at the Wattbike Centre, Ripon   www.riponcyclecentre.co.uk 

* Case of non-dairy ice cream    www.jollyum.com 

* Free MOT test, Batchelors    www.batchelorsripon.co.uk 

* Family day voucher for Stockeld Park    www.stockeldpark.co.uk 

* Taster day for a family at Ripon Sailing Club    www.ripon-sc.org.uk 

* Family pass for Jorvik Viking museum    www.jorvik-viking-centre.co.uk 

* Junior Paddle Power start course, Leeds sailing and activity centre   tel: 0113 378 1271 

* Family voucher for How Stean Gorge    www.howstean.co.uk 

* Stump Cross Caverns: voucher for one adult and one child    www.stumpcrosscaverns.co.uk 

Many thanks to all the parents and businesses who have generously donated prizes 
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